First Year

First Quarter

PAST
PAST
PAST
PAST
PAST
PAST
PAST
PAST
PAST
RELE

Second Quarter

PAST
PAST
PAST
PAST
PAST
PAST
PAST
PAST
PAST
PAST

Third Quarter

PAST
PAST
PAST
PAST
PAST
PAST
PAST
PAST
PAST
PAST

Fourth Quarter

PAST
PAST
PAST
PAST
PAST
PAST
PAST
PAST
PAST

518
540
544
547
551
571
580
581
601
505

519
541
545
552
556
571
572
580
582
602

520
542
546
553
558
571
572
580
583
602

504
505
543
554
571
572
580
584
602

Loma Linda University
Master of Physician Assistant Program Curriculum

Anatomy for Physician Assistants |
Introduction to Clinical Medicine for Physician Assistants
Pharmacology for Physician Assistants |
Basic Medical Science
Normal and Pathologic Physiology for Physician Assistants |
Multicultural Competencies for PAs
Clinical Correlation
Physical Diagnosis |
Evidence-Based Medicine |
Clinical Ethics
Totals

Anatomy for Physician Assistants Il
Clinical Medicine for Physician Assistants |
Pharmacology for Physician Assistant |1
Normal and Pathologic Physiology for Physician Assistants Il
Preventive Medicine and Health Promotion
Multicultural Competencies for PAs
Cultural Immersion for PAs
Clinical Correlation
Physical Diagnosis |1
Evidence-Based Medicine Il
Totals

Anatomy for Physician Assistants Ill
Clinical Medicine for Physician Assistants Il
Pharmacology for Physician Assistants 111
Normal and Pathologic Physiology for Physician Assistants |1l
Psychiatry for Physician Assistants
Multicultural Competencies for PAs
Cultural Immersion for PAs
Clinical Correlation
Physical Diagnosis IlI
Evidence-Based Medicine Il
Totals

Primary Care Pediatrics
Women's Health Care
Clinical Medicine for Physician Assistants 111
Clinical Skills for Physician Assistants
Multicultural Competencies for PAs
Cultural Immersion for PAs
Clinical Correlation
Physical Diagnosis IV
Evidence-Based Medicine Il
Totals

Units

WNDNEFPOWNWDNDNDDN

N
N

Units

—~

(Complete)

(Complete)

(Complete)
2

(Complete)
14



Second Year

Fifth Quarter

PAST
PAST
PAST
PAST

Sixth Quarter

PAST
PAST
PAST
PAST

516
603
701
702

516
603
703
704

Physician Assistant Professional Issues
Capstone

Rotation 1

Rotation 2

Physician Assistant Professional Issues
Capstone

Rotation 3

Rotation 4

Seventh Quarter

PAST
PAST
PAST
PAST

516
603
705
706

Physician Assistant Professional Issues
Capstone

Rotation 5

Rotation 6

Eighth Quarter

PAST
PAST
PAST
PAST

516
603
707
708

Physician Assistant Professional Issues
Capstone

Rotation 7

Rotation 8

Any Incomplete Work

Total Didactic Units
Total Clinical Units

GRAND TOTAL

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals

Units

(1P)
(1P)
6
6
12

Units

(1P)
(1P)
6
6
12

Units

(Complete)
(Complete)
6
6
Complete
12

73
52
125



