## Loma Linda University Master of Physician Assistant Program Curriculum

## First Year

First Quarter			Units	
PAST	518	Anatomy for Physician Assistants I		2
PAST	540	Introduction to Clinical Medicine for Physician Assistants		2
PAST	544	Pharmacology for Physician Assistants I		2
PAST	547	Basic Medical Science		3
PAST	551	Normal and Pathologic Physiology for Physician Assistants I		2
PAST	571	Multicultural Competencies for PAs		3
PAST	580	Clinical Correlation		1
PAST	581	Physical Diagnosis I		2
PAST	601	Evidence-Based Medicine I		2
RELE	505	Clinical Ethics	m . 1	3
			Totals	22
Second Quarter				Units
PAST	519	Anatomy for Physician Assistants II		2
PAST	541	Clinical Medicine for Physician Assistants I		5
PAST	545	Pharmacology for Physician Assistant II		2
PAST	552	Normal and Pathologic Physiology for Physician Assistants II		2
PAST	556	Preventive Medicine and Health Promotion		$\frac{2}{2}$
PAST	571	Multicultural Competencies for PAs		(IP)
PAST	572	Cultural Immersion for PAs		3
PAST	580	Clinical Correlation		(IP)
PAST	582	Physical Diagnosis II		3
PAST	602	Evidence-Based Medicine II		2
17151	002	Evidence Based Wedienie II	Totals	21
Third Quarter			Units	
PAST	520	Anatomy for Physician Assistants III		2
PAST	542	Clinical Medicine for Physician Assistants II		5
PAST	546	Pharmacology for Physician Assistants III		2
PAST	553	Normal and Pathologic Physiology for Physician Assistants III	[	2
PAST	558	Psychiatry for Physician Assistants		3
PAST	571	Multicultural Competencies for PAs		(IP)
PAST	572	Cultural Immersion for PAs		(IP)
PAST	580	Clinical Correlation		(IP)
PAST	583	Physical Diagnosis III		2
PAST	602	Evidence-Based Medicine II		(IP)
			Totals	16
Fourth Quarter				Units
PAST	504	Primary Care Pediatrics		2
PAST	505	Women's Health Care		2
PAST	543	Clinical Medicine for Physician Assistants III		3
PAST	554	Clinical Skills for Physician Assistants		5
PAST	571	Multicultural Competencies for PAs		(Complete)
PAST	572	Cultural Immersion for PAs		(Complete)
PAST	580	Clinical Correlation		(Complete)
PAST	584	Physical Diagnosis IV		2
<b>PAST</b>	602	Evidence-Based Medicine II		(Complete)
			<b>Totals</b>	14

## Second Year

Fifth Quarter				Units
PAST 516 PAST 603 PAST 701 PAST 702	Physician Assistant Professional Issues Capstone Rotation 1 Rotation 2		Totals	2 2 6 6 16
Sixth Quarter				Units
PAST 516 PAST 603 PAST 703 PAST 704	Physician Assistant Professional Issues Capstone Rotation 3 Rotation 4		Totals	(IP) (IP) 6 6 12
Seventh Quart	er			Units
PAST 516 PAST 603 PAST 705 PAST 706	Physician Assistant Professional Issues Capstone Rotation 5 Rotation 6		Totals	(IP) (IP) 6 6 12
Eighth Quart	er			Units
PAST 516 PAST 603 PAST 707 PAST 708	Physician Assistant Professional Issues Capstone Rotation 7 Rotation 8 Any Incomplete Work		Totals	(Complete) (Complete) 6 6 Complete 12
		Total Didactic Units Total Clinical Units GRAND TOTAL		73 52 <b>125</b>